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UBW
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UBW

BCD

PTZ
UBW

BCU

UBW

BCU
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A+B
2020

Longo Salvatore

Azzato Luigi
Haas Alex

Di Giovanantonio Luigi

Molinari Ezio

Santopadre Sebastiano
Staltari Francesco

Castaldi Federico
Salini Fausto

Cherella Giovanni

Perretta Adriano

Linciano Alfredo

Caccaviello Giuseppe
Raso Giuseppe
Lanza Rocco

Miggiano Fernando
Bottega Renato

Campa Adriano

Dedic Frane

De Seta Giuseppe

Fiorenza Giuseppe
Lamari Franco

Martorana Achille
Rapaglia Graziella

Classifica ZBV

Punti Tessera Cognome/Nome

961
57
809
521

1125
1454

1564
298
1447
339
1252
941
241

1332
921

1114
192
310
481
474
635

914

1813

1329

4
4
4

2

2

2

1

1
1




